No. C 104847

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2012 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form DIANNE JOLOVICH

4121 H

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO LIFELONG LEARNING ASSOCIATION (ILLA), INC.
JENNIFER COOMBES
20 MAR VISTA

TWIN FALLS ID 83303-1238

POCATELLO ID 83204 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR DESARAY ODEKIRK 722 SOUTH 4TH AVE. POCATELLO
DIRECTOR J CLARK GARDNER 520 H STREET IDAHO FALLS
DIRECTOR LINDSAY GARDNER 520 H STREET IDAHO FALLS
CAMPUS BOX 8081 IDAHO STATE
DIRECTOR CHUCK HUMPHREY UNIVERSITY POCATELLO
CAMPUS BOX 8380 IDAHO STATE
DIRECTOR KATHY LUDWIG UNIVERSTTY POCATELLO
DIRECTOR ROBERT CROKER 1625 GWEN DR. POCATELLO
PRESIDENT KRISTINE INSKEEP 4121 QUAKIE LANE PO BOX 580 ISLAND PARK
VICE PRESIDENT BRENT A. BEAN 3041 NORHT COTTONWOOD LANE REXBURG
DIRECTOR DIANE JOLOVICH 1718 BORAH AVE. EAST TWIN FALLS,
TREASURER JENNIFER COOMBES 20 MAR VISTA POCATELLO
DIRECTOR KEVIN LAUGHLIN P.O. BOX 140324 GARDEN CITY
SECRETARY TERRY YACKLEY 264 S. BYRON AVE. SHELLEY
DIRECTOR LAURI MARX 12654 WILD ROSE LANE NAMPA

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83201
83402
83402

83209

83209

83204
83429-0580
83440
83301
83204
83714-8380
83274
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 104847

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kristine Inskeep
Name (type or print): Kristine Inskeep

Date: 04/07/2012
Title: President

Processed 04/07/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




