No. C 104847 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2012 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO LIFELONG LEARNING ASSOCIATION (ILLA), INC. JENNIFER COOMBES 20 MAR VISTA POCATELLO ID 83204 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DIANNE JOLOVICH 4121 H TWIN FALLS ID 83303-1238 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	DESARAY O J CLARK GAI LINDSAY GA	RDNER	722 SOUTH 4TH AVE. 520 H STREET 520 H STREET	POCATELLO IDAHO FALLS IDAHO FALLS	ID ID ID	USA USA USA	83201 83402 83402
DIRECTOR	CHUCK HUMPHREY		CAMPUS BOX 8081 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83209								
DIRECTOR	KATHY LUDWIG		CAMPUS BOX 8380 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83209								
DIRECTOR	ROBERT CROKER		1625 GWEN DR.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204								
PRESIDENT	KRISTINE INSKEEP		4121 QUAKIE LANE PO BOX 580	ISLAND PARK	ID	USA	83429-0580								
VICE PRESIDENT	BRENT A. BEAN		3041 NORHT COTTONWOOD LANE	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440								
DIRECTOR	DIANE JOLOVICH		1718 BORAH AVE. EAST	TWIN FALLS,	ID	USA	83301								
TREASURER	JENNIFER COOMBES		20 MAR VISTA	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204								
DIRECTOR	KEVIN LAUGHLIN		P.O. BOX 140324	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714-8380								
SECRETARY DIRECTOR	TERRY YACKLEY LAURI MARX		264 S. BYRON AVE. 12654 WILD ROSE LANE	SHELLEY NAMPA	ID ID	USA USA	83274 83686								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 104847		Signature: Kristine Inskeep			Date: 04/07/2012										
		Name (type or print): Kristine Inskeep			Title: President										
Processed 04/07/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													